
MONTH DAY DATE ACTIVITIES / CELEBRATIONS

Monday 01.04.2024 NEW ADMISSION FAMILIARIZATION

Wednesday 03.04.2024 PARENT ORIENTATION PROGRAMME

Thursday 04.04.2024 PARENT ORIENTATION PROGRAMME

Tuesday 11.04.2024 EID-UL-FITR

Saturday 13.04.2024 BAISAKHI

Monday 15.04.2024 SCHOOL REOPENS FOR ACADEMICS

Wednesday 17.04.2024 RAM NAVAMI

Monday 22.04.2024 EARTH DAY CELEBRATION

Wednesday 24.04.2024 D.E.A.R DAY

Monday 29.04.2024 INTERNATIONAL DANCE DAY

Wednesday 01.05.2024 LABOUR'S DAY

Monday and Tuesday 22.05.2024 MOTHER'S DAY

Thursday 16.05.2024 SPECIAL ASSEMBLY

Thursday 23.05.2024 BUDDHA PURNIMA

Saturday 25.05.2024 PTM

Saturday 01.05.2024 SHORT TREK - BUTTERFLY RUNNING TRACK

Wednesday 06.06.2024 FIELD TRIP- NURSERY

Saturday 08.06.2024 SECOND SATURDAY

Thursday 13.06.2024 URS-SHAH-E-HAMDAN

Friday 14.06.2024 MELA KHIR BHAWANI

Saturday 15.05.2024 PRE EID CELEBRATIONS (EID FEST)

Monday and Tuesday
17.06.2024 

18.06.2024
EID-UL-AZHA

Saturday 22.06.2024 PTM

G.D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL-BARAMULLA

 GOENKAN PURSUITS:2024-25
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MONTH DAY DATE ACTIVITIES / CELEBRATIONS

Friday 05.07.2024 GURU HARGOBIND SINGH JI'S BIRTHDAY

Saturday 13.07.2024 IN-HOUSE SUMMER CAMP- SR.KG AND 1ST

Wednesday 17.07.2024 MUHARRAM

Saturday 27.07.2024 FIELD TRIP- JR.KG

Monday 29.07.2024 CHART MAKING - GRADE 1 AND 2

Monday 29.07.2024 INTERNATIONAL TIGER'S DAY

Friday 02.08.2024 FRIENDSHIP DAY- 1ST AND ABOVE

Friday 09.08.2024 PHONIC RELAY RACE - GRADE 1 AND 2

Wednesday 14.08.2024 PRE-INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATIONS

Thursday 15.08.2024 INDEPENDENCE DAY

Saturday 17.08.2024 ATTIRE A LETTER

Monday 26.08.2024 JANAMASTHMI

Tuesday to Saturday
27.08.2024 

31.08.2024
TERM 1 ASSESSMENT

Thursday 05.09.2024 TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION

Friday 13.09.2024
EID-MILAD-UN-NABIصلى الله عليه وسلم- CELEBRATION - GRADE 1 

AND ABOVE

Monday 16.09.2024 EID-MILAD-UN-NABIصلى الله عليه وسلم

Friday 20.09.2024 FRIDAY FOLLOWING EID-MILAD-UN-NABIصلى الله عليه وسلم

Monday 23.09.2024 BIRTHDAY OF MAHARAJA HARI SINGH

Tuesday to Saturday
24.09.2024 

28.09.2024
GOENKAN CARNIVAL
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MONTH DAY DATE ACTIVITIES/CELEBRATIONS

Wednesday 02.10.2024 GANDHI JAYANTI

Saturday 12.10.2024 DUSSEHRA

Monday 14.10.2024 INTERNATIONAL E-WASTE DAY

Saturday 26.10.2024 PTM

Wednesday 30.10.2024 DIWALI CELBRATIONS

Thursday 31.10.2024 DIWALI HOLIDAY

Saturday 09.11.2024 SECOND SATURDAY

Thursday 14.11.2024 KG SHOW/CHILDREN'S DAY

Friday 15.11.2024 GURU NANAK JAYANTI

Saturday 23.11.2024 PTM

Thursday 28.11.2024 THANKSGIVING

Saturday 07.12.2024

Wednesday 25.12.2024

Monday 30.12.2024

Monday 03.03.2025 SCHOOL REOPENS POST WINTER BREAK

Monday to Saturday
10.03.2025 

15.03.2024
TERM END ASSESSMENT

Monday 24.03.2025 PTM FOR GRADE NURSERY

Tuesday 25.03.2025 PTM FOR GRADE Jr. KG

Wednesday 26.03.2025 PTM FOR GRADE Sr. KG

Thursday 27.03.2025 GRADUATION DAY - GRADE 1

Friday 28.03.2025 GRADUATION DAY - GRADE 2
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REFERENCE GUIDE:

Holidays

Breaks

National Celebrations

International Celebrations

School Activities

PTM

WINTER BREAK

TERM II
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